



Republic of the Philippines
CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY
Don Severino de las Alas Campus
 Indang, Cavite, Philippines

INVITATION TO SUBMIT QUOTATION
Supply and Delivery of Technical-Scientific Equipment for Silang Campus

1. The Cavite State University (CvSU) invites interested firms/supplier to submit quotation for the project **“Supply and Delivery of Technical-Scientific Equipment for Silang Campus”** with an Approved Budget for the Contract (ABC) of **Two Hundred Twenty-Six Thousand Two Hundred Twenty-Two Pesos and 50/100 Only (Php 226,222.50)**. Quotation received in excess of the ABC shall be automatically rejected at the opening.

Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Description	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	10	Pcs	ALCOHOL LAMP, 150 ml	126.00	1,260.00
2	10	Bxs	APPLICATOR STICK	31.50	315.00
3	10	Pcs	BACTERIAL CELL SPREADER	136.50	1,365.00
4	10	Pcs	BEAKER Griffin Low-form Polypropylene, 100ml	126.00	1,260.00
5	10	Pcs	BEAKER Griffin Low-form Polypropylene, 250ml	199.50	1,995.00
6	10	Pcs	BEAKER Griffin Low-form Polypropylene, 50ml	78.75	787.50
7	10	Pcs	BEAKER Griffin Low-form Polypropylene, 600ml	210.00	2,100.0
8	10	Pcs	BEAKER Low Form, China, 50ml	96.60	966.00
9	10	Pcs	BEAKER Low Form, China, 100ml	117.60	1,176.00
10	10	Pcs	BEAKER Low Form, China, 250ml	162.75	1,627.50
11	10	Bxs	COVER SLIP, 100/box	57.75	577.50
12	10	Pcs	DISTILLING FLASK, pyrex, 125ml	579.60	5,796.00
13	10	Pcs	DISTILLING FLASK, pyrex, 250ml	744.45	7,444.50
14	10	Pcs	DISTILLING FLASK, pyrex, 500ml	1,115.10	11,151.00
15	10	Bxs	GLASS SLIDE, China, 3x1, 72's	63.00	630.00
16	10	Pcs	GRADUATED CYLINDER, 100ml	278.25	2,782.50
17	10	Pcs	GRADUATED CYLINDER, 1ltr	968.10	9,681.00
18	10	Pcs	GRADUATED CYLINDER, 50ml	231.00	2,310.00
19	10	Pcs	GRADUATED CYLINDER, Plastic, 10ml	144.90	1,449.00
20	10	Pcs	HAND SPRAYER, 500ml	73.50	735.00
21	10	Pcs	LABORATORY GOWN, (S, M, L) 3/4 sleeves	294.00	2,940.00
22	10	Pcs	LABORATORY GOWN, (S, M, L) 3/4 sleeves	367.50	3,675.00
23	10	Pcs	LABORATORY SAFETY EYEWEAR/EYEGLOSS, clear, locally made	115.50	1,155.00
24	10	Pcs	LABORATORY SHOES, Spadrill	315.00	3,150.00
25	10	Pcs	MEASURING CYLINDER w/ spout, Sterilab, 1000ml	504.00	5,040.00
26	10	Pcs	MEASURING CYLINDER / spout, Sterilab, 100ml	144.90	1,449.00
27	10	Pcs	MEASURING CYLINDER w/ spout, Sterilab, 10ml	60.90	609.00

28	10	Pcs	MEASURING CYLINDER w/ spout, Sterilab, 50ml	123.90	1,239.00
29	5	Pcs	OXYGEN REGULATOR	1,291.50	6,457.50
30	1	Pcs	PIPETTOR, 100-1000 µl	6,289.50	6,289.50
31	1	Pcs	PIPETTOR, 10-100µl	6,289.50	6,289.50
32	10	Pcs	PLASTIC PAIL, 4gals cap	252.00	2,520.00
33	10	Pcs	SCRUB SUIT, L plain tetoron	446.25	4,462.50
34	10	Pcs	SCRUB SUIT, XL plain tetoron	456.75	4,567.50
35	10	Pcs	SCRUB SUIT, XXL plain tetoron	661.50	6,615.00
36	10	Pcs	SPATULA with wooden handle, stainless, 6'	126.00	1,260.00
37	10	Pcs	SPATULA with wooden handle, stainless, 9'	210.00	2,100.00
38	10	Pcs	STAINLESS BASIN, 9" diameter S/S	411.60	4,116.00
39	2	Sets	STUDENT LIGHT MICROSCOPE	3,675.00	7,350.00
40	10	Pcs	TEST TUBE BRUSH, big	26.25	262.50
41	10	Pcs	TEST TUBE BRUSH, small	21.00	210.00
42	10	Pcs	TEST TUBE, rimless 22 x 175 pyrex 9820	73.50	735.00
43	5	Pcs	VOLUMETRIC FLASK, pyrex, 100ml	1,338.75	6,693.75
44	5	Pcs	VOLUMETRIC FLASK, pyrex, 10ml	936.60	4,683.00
45	5	Pcs	VOLUMETRIC FLASK, pyrex, 25ml	1,071.00	5,355.00
46	5	Pcs	VOLUMETRIC FLASK, pyrex, 50ml	1,338.75	6,693.75
47	10	Pcs	Beaker, 1000 mL	409.50	4,095.00
48	10	Pcs	Beaker, 600 mL	511.35	5,113.50
49	10	Pcs	Beaker, 400 mL	327.60	3,276.00
50	10	Pcs	Beaker, 100 mL	204.75	2,047.50
51	10	Pcs	Beaker, 50 mL	142.80	1,428.00
52	10	Pcs	Durham tubes	40.95	409.50
53	10	Pcs	Glass funnel	204.75	2,047.50
54	10	Bxs	Glass slide, 25.4 x 76.2mm, (1" x 3") thickness 1mm-1.2mm	78.75	787.50
55	10	Sets	Dissecting kit, set of 7	199.50	1,995.00
56	10	Bxs	Disposable needle g26 terumo	420.00	4,200.00
57	10	Bxs	Disposable needle g18 terumo	420.00	4,200.00
58	10	Bxs	Disposable needle g24 terumo	420.00	4,200.00
59	10	bxs	Cover slip	57.75	577.50
60	10	Pcs	Iris scissors straight 4 ½	262.50	2,625.00
61	10	Pcs	Petri Dish, glass, 15 x 100mm	126.00	1,260.00
62	10	Pcs	Erlenmeyer flask, 300ml	275.25	2,782.50
63	10	Pcs	Erlenmeyer flask, 500ml	361.20	3,612.00
64	10	Pcs	Erlenmeyer flask, 1000ml	519.75	5,197.50
65	10	Pcs	Graduated cylinder, 10ml, glass, china	120.75	1,207.50
66	10	Pcs	Mosquito forceps	262.50	2,625.00
67	10	Pcs	Allis tissue forceps	504.00	5,040.00
68	10	Bxs	Scalpel blade #23, Universal, 100's	420.00	4,200.00
69	10	bxs	Autoclavable plastic bag, 12 x 18, 100's	367.50	3,675.00
70	10	bxs	Autoclavable plastic bag, 18 x 24, 100's	535.50	5,355.00
71	10	Pcs	Test tube Rack wood, 12holes	294.00	2,940.00
TOTAL AMOUNT					226,222.50

2. Delivery Period: ____ calendar days from the receipt of P.O.

3. Price quotations must be valid for a period of sixty (60) calendar days from date of

submission and shall include all taxes, duties and/or levies payable. Bidders shall also indicate the brand and model of the items being offered.

4. Warranty shall be for a period of six (6) months for supplies and materials. Warranty for equipment must not be less than one (1) year from the date of acceptance and shall be accompanied with Warranty Certificate.
5. The quotation must be submitted to the Supply Office through mail, fax or email at the contact details listed below **on or before 5:00 PM of March 15, 2021**.

Address : Supply Office, Administration Building
Cavite State University
Indang, Cavite
E-mail : supplyoffice@cvsu.edu.ph
Telefax : (046) 862-0852

6. The CvSU reserves the right to reject any or all quotations and/or proposals and waive any formalities/informalities therein and to accept such bids it may consider as most advantageous to the agency and to the government. CvSU neither assumes any obligation for whatsoever losses that may be incurred in the preparation of bids, nor does it guarantee that an award will be made.


PRECIOSA G. ERAÑA
BAC Secretary, Goods and Services